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Monday, 02/02/2026 Tuesday, 02/03/2026 Wednesday, 02/04/2026 Thursday, 02/05/2026 Friday, 02/06/2026

Assorted Cereal Bowl Cranberry Oatmeal Bar
Lemon Poppyseed 

Snackbread
Glazed Breakfast Bites Apple Cinnamon Brekkie

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Monday, 2/9/2026 Tuesday, 2/10/2026 Wednesday, 2/11/2026 Thursday, 2/12/2026 Friday, 2/13/2026

Assorted Cereal Bowl Blueberry Waffle French Toast Loaf Banana Bread Super Slice Glazed Donut

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Monday, 2/16/2026 Tuesday, 2/17/2026 Wednesday, 2/18/2026 Thursday, 2/19/2026 Friday, 2/20/2026

 Pumpkin Muffin
Sliced Bagel w/ Strawberry 

Cream Cheese
Honey Breakfast Bun Dunkin Stix

NO SCHOOL 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice

 Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Monday, 2/23/2026 Tuesday, 2/24/2026 Wednesday, 2/25/2026 Thursday, 2/26/2026 Friday, 2/27/2026

Assorted Cereal Bowl
Blueberry Pomegranate 

Breakfast Bar
Banana Muffin Apple Breakfast Bites Chocolate Cake Donut

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

February Breakfast Menu                           NAME ___________________________ Grade ____

Return by: Friday, January 16

Please check breakfast  _____Everyday or   ______Opt out of breakfast
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Entrée of the Day is 2 Whole Grain Items Equivalent. 


